1. Mechanical：（UNIT：mm）
UNIT:mm
A: 6.0±0.5
B: 6.0±0.5
C: 3.0Max
D: 2.3±0.3
2. Packaging
1）Packaging size：                          thirteen dish(2K) ；                            seven dish 。
规
格
13" 7"
A Φ330±2.0 Φ178±2.0
B Φ90 ± 2.0
C
D 16.5
A0
W
P
B0
K0
D
PART No
  NOMINAL
DCR  (Ω)MAX Irms(A)MAX INDUCTANCE  ( uH )
D DJNR6028-001.0 1.0 0.012 5.20
D DJNR6028-001.5 1.5 0.015 4.58
D DJNR6028-002.2 2.2 0.02 3.75
D DJNR6028-003.3 3.3 0.025 3.48
D DJNR6028-004.7 4.7 0.03 3.08
D DJNR6028-006.8 6.8 0.047 2.40
D DJNR6028-010.0 10 0.072 1.95
D DJNR6028-012.0 12 0.08 1.85
D DJNR6028-015.0 15 0.125 1.45
D DJNR6028-018.0 18 0.12 1.45
D DJNR6028-022.0 22 0.14 1.40
D DJNR6028-033.0 33 0.185 1.22
D DJNR6028-047.0 47 0.315 1.06
D DJNR6028-068.0 68 0.36 0.86
D DJNR6028-082.0 82 0.5 0.70
D DJNR6028-100.0
D DJNR6028-1000.0
100 0.5 0.70
1000 5.8 0.20
100KHz / 1V, (N±30％)；(M±20％)